FINANCE 

10 

11 A. LAUNDRY INCOME 

12 Laundry income will be applied to the Operations Checking Account.  A thirty 

13 five percent (35%) deduction from the laundry income will be applied to the 

14 Laundry Checking Account up to a maximum balance of twenty-five thousand 

15 dollars ($25,000). 

16 

17 B. LOT RENTAL INCOME 

18 Lot Rental Income will be applied to the Operations Checking Account. 

19 1.  The amount received from lot rentals (excluding electrical charges) shall be 

20 divided between the CO-OP and the Member on a basis specified by the